Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №23 в микрорайоне №217

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407403.86
	1220750.55
	60°29'10''
	29.82
	1-2

	2
	407418.55
	1220776.50
	149°52'32''
	0.94
	2-3

	3
	407417.74
	1220776.97
	150°20'18''
	8.53
	3-4

	4
	407410.33
	1220781.19
	241°08'06''
	29.64
	4-5

	5
	407396.02
	1220755.23
	329°09'55''
	9.13
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0276 га     276.38 кв.м.

	Периметр
	78.06 м.


